
Canton
June 5th-8th Stark State College Applied 

Technology Center
Tri-County Independent Living Center

Site Coordinator: John Ballard
jballard@ohio.net

OOD Liaison: Cynthia Dyer

Cleveland
June 20th-23rd TBD

Linking Employment, Abilities and 
Potential

Site Coordinator: Cheryl Gorham
CGorham@leapinfo.org

OOD Liaison: Natalie Salay

Virtual Statewide
June 19th-24th Services for Independent 

Living
Site Coordinator: Shannon Monyak

smonyak@sil-oh.org
OOD Liaison: Natalie Salay

YLF Regional Site Contact List

Dayton 
June 12th-16th Miami Valley Housing 

Opportunity Center
The Access Center

Center for Independent Living 
Options

Site Coordinator: Tonya Banther
tonya.banther@acils.com
OOD Liaison: Sonya Hill

Athens
June 5th-9th Ohio University

Southeastern Ohio Center for 
Independent Living

Site Coordinator: Scott Campbell
Scottcsocil@gmail.com

OOD Liaison: Josh Hilliard

**Dates subject to change please contact the site 
coordinator for the most up to date information 
for each site

Columbus
June 5th-9th Westerville Community 

Center
Center for Disability Empowerment

Site Coordinator: Zoe Wenk
zwenk@disabilityempowerment.net

OOD Liaison: Kathy Gillespie 

Toledo
June 27th-30th Bowling Green State 

University
The Ability Center of Greater Toledo

Site Coordinator: Jennie Geiman  
jgeiman@abilitycenter.org

OOD Liaison: Rachel Erford

mailto:jballard@ohio.net
mailto:CGorham@leapinfo.org
mailto:smonyak@sil-oh.org
mailto:tonya.banther@acils.com
mailto:Scottcsocil@gmail.com
mailto:zwenk@disabilityempowerment.net
mailto:jgeiman@abilitycenter.org

	Slide Number 1

